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Megyei Bajnoksag 2006
Eredmények

Liszka Eszter
Nagy Krisztina
Sramkoé Réka
Cs6ke Luca

Varadi Vivien
Konrad Krisztina
Cseh Anett
Palkovics Eva
Nedeczey Ruzsak Mira
Barna Melinda
Szerzd Regina
Birkas Kinga
Skovran Brigitta
Medve Livia
Huszar Adrienn
Puskas Bettina
Fehér Viktoria
Semegi Judit

Balogh Réka
Kiss Nikolett
Gulyas Zsofia
Held Nikolett
Ozsvart Déra
Szabadi Bernadett
Rusvai Katalin
Varadi Zsanett
Jambor Judit
Varga Doéra
Solymosi Nikolett

Kovacs Anett
Ozsvari Eszter
Balla Brigitta
Apostol Nikolett
Varadi Enikd
Szabo Fanni
Urban Nikolett

Rusvai Ménika
Sisa Dorottya
Szekeres Agnes

Tokaji Ménika
Herpainé Laké Judit
Darag6 Zsofia

GYTK
SDS
SDS
JMD

GYTK
GYTK
SDS
SDS
ESP
FSC
FSC
JMD
ESP
FSC
SDS
SDS
ESP
FSC

GYTK
ESP
SDS
FSC
SDS
JMD
FSC
ESP
JMD
JMD
JMD

SDS
JMD
SDS
ETC
GYTK
SDS
JMD

FSC
JMD
HRF

HRF
ESP
ETC

17,12
41,02
45,12
47,57

28,35
29,02
30,68
35,43
35,53
36,08
38,82
39,00
39,40
40,70
42,63
52,92
disq.
disq.

38,43
40,70
42,17
45,78
46,35
47,57
49,67
57,77
81,85
110,92
112,78

62,45
64,83
65,35
68,22
69,32
69,97
105,00

69,10
73,13
107,52

47,82
50,85
51,45

52,73
50,90
46,37
33,43
33,16
31,66
24,19
23,70
22,61

19,06
13,80
-14,25

73,47
69,53
66,99
60,74
59,75
57,64
54,00
39,98
-1,71
-52,05
-65,27

89,43
87,50
87,08
84,75
83,86
83,34
54,97

87,05
82,74
81,89



Nagy Akosné SDS 58,40 72,01

Nagy Moénika JMD 60,47 69,07
Gy6ri Judit SDS 67,32 59,33
Sz(ics Judit ESP 75,93 47,10
Nagy Aniko JMD 119,33 -14,58
Kovacs Kinga ETC disq.
N35
Rusvainé Barocsi Katalin  FSC 46,57 85,62
Marczis Marta ETC 47,92 84,04
Kiss Teodoéra ETC 51,75 79,57
Kissné Kiss Maria JMD 53,30 77,76
Nagypéter Maria JMD 56,47 74,05
Halaszné L. Ibolya ETC 56,52 74,00
Kozék Eva ESP 57,17 73,24
Terjékiné Téth Edit HRF 59,28 70,77
Veresné Sipos Etelka HRF 70,30 57,90
F10
Mohacsy Adam GYTK 14,02 61,15
Balogh Marton GYTK 16,88 47,10
Gyallai Soma GYTK 17,97 41,75
Varadi Attila ifj. GYTK 18,02 41,50
Varadi Akos GYTK 2493 7,57
Toth-Varadi Balazs ETC 26,05 2,07
Baldi Gergd6 - Tabori Bence SDS 27,73 -6,18
Lehotai Rébert GYTK 32,95 -31,82
Kakukk Gyorgy JMD 34,28 -38,35
Nyikes Zsombor SDS 35,88 -46,21
Muhari David JMD 36,08 -47,19
Tabori Milan SDS disq.
F12
1 Balogh Balint GYTK 21,90 71,15
2 Bene Martin SDS 33,58 39,76
3 Beluzsar Adam ESP 33,83 39,09
4 Nagy Gabor FSC 34,95 36,08
5 Szaloki David ESP 36,90 30,84
6 Orosz Tamas SDS 37,32 29,71
7 Rusvai Laszl6 FSC 39,20 24,66
8 Horvath Adam SDS 42,58 15,58
9 Fehérvari Daniel SDS 47,10 3,43
10 Szamos Maté ESP 48,25 0,34
11 Uzemlan Péter ESP 53,47 -13,69
12 Gal Attila FSC 55,08 -18,01
13 Bukovszki Daniel ESP 55,23 -18,42
14 Béta Zsombor ESP 57,85 -25,46
15 Matiz Matyas ESP 59,92 -31,02
16 Majoros Mihaly ESP 63,63 -40,99
17 Linninger Martin ETC 63,95 -41,85
F14 18
1 Liszka Krisztian ETC 30,92 80,52
2 Gojsza Adam JMD 36,82 67,26
3 Korozs Attila ESP 39,07 62,20

4 Mora Gabor FSC 39,15 62,02



5 Téth Janos

6 Cserki Soma

7 Szaloki Gabor

8 Molek David

9 Barta David
10 Birincsik Péter
11 Papp Norbert
12 Bodka Bence
13 Kormos Maté
14 Varadi Balazs
15 Bugyi Kalman
16 Vakarcs Erik
17 Gavaldik Zsolt
18 Erdélyi Martin

F16

Spisak Laszlé
Morvai Andras
Kelemeny Maté
Diészegi Balint

Garamszegi Balazs

Hadhazi Daniel
Szivés Daniel

F18

Kalo Attila
Fehérvari Zsolt
Kelemeny David
Urban Csaba
Kuzman Zsolt
Szentesi Tamas
Veres Tamas Pal
Szigeti Péter

F21

1 Lajszner Attila

2 Szajké Csaba

3 Halasz Balazs

4 Zentai Jozsef

5 Ferenczi krisztian

6 Dorner Laszl6

7 Boros Zoltan

8 Reviczki Zsolt

9 Hugyecz Zoltan
10 Kormos Marton
11 Sass Lorant
12 Hortobagyi Viktor

F35

1 Rusvai Laszlo
2 Honfi Gabor

3 Fehér Mihaly
4 Fehérvari Péter
5 Blézer Attila

6 Kovacs Jozsef
7 Petré Géza

HRF
SDS
GYTK
SDS
ETC
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GYTK
JMD
ESP
JMD
SDS

FSC
SDS
ETC
SDS
ESP
ESP
ESP

ETC
SDS
ETC
JMD
ESP
ESP
HRF
ESP

ESP
ETC
ETC
HUF
ETC
ESP
ESP
HUF
HUF
ESP
ESP
ESP

23
FSC
ESP
HRF
SDS
ESP
ETC
FSC

41,02
41,53
42,93
44,23
47,22
52,70
52,97
53,40
55,65
57,95
69,80
71,83
75,33
disq.

47,90
57,77
57,93
59,87
73,90
disq.
disq.

43,62
46,88
48,12
49,27
59,28
65,23
66,23
129,60

52,75
53,02
58,60
61,20
62,10
64,77
66,37
69,82
70,35
83,47
112,50
141,53

51,60
53,18
53,33
54,68
55,25
55,52
55,53

57,82
56,67
53,53
50,61

43,89
31,57
30,97
30,00
24,94
19,78
-6,85

-11,42
-19,28

95,54
84,32
84,13
81,93
65,98

93,36
89,13
87,52
86,03
73,03
65,30
64,01

-18,28

91,67
91,25
82,43
78,32
76,90
72,68
70,16
64,71

63,87
43,15
-2,71

-48,57

82,22
79,98
79,77
77,87
77,06
76,68
76,67



8 Pelyhe Dénes SDS 60,23 70,04

9 Fekete Zoltan ESP 61,48 68,27
10 Nagy Arpad Dr. ETC 65,38 62,77
11 Nagy Akos SDS 69,18 57,41
12 Garbacz Gabor ESP 71,95 53,51
13 Szaloki Rezs6 GYTK 73,03 51,98
14 Kocsis Laszl6 FSC 85,72 34,08
15 Barna Péter HRF 86,42 33,09
16 Kubacsek Jozsef FSC 88,02 30,84
17 Perényi Janos GYTK 88,53 30,12
18 Halasz Laszlo ETC 92,22 24,91
19 Kiss Péter ESP 93,72 22,80
20 Kiss Tibor FSC 93,75 22,75
21 Hoffer Istvan HRF 97,48 17,49
22 Kantor Zoltan HRF 98,42 16,17
23 Ballagé Tamas FSC 125,92 -22,63

Nyilt

1 Varadi Zsolt GYTK 28,80 -

2 Komjati Attila GYTK 3125 -

3 Komjati Gergd GYTK 31,77 -

4 Vas Robert GYTK 3245 -

5 Huszar Norbert SDS 34,05 -

6 Kozak Istvan GYTK 35,53 -

7 Fekete Béla GYTK 36,67 -

8 Kontos Gabor GYTK 36,70 -

9 Varadi Attila GYTK 36,92 -
10 Szabd Zsolt GYTK 37,80 -
11 Konrad Csaba GYTK 39,62 -
12 Csak Vivien SDS 39,92 -
13 Skovranné ESP 4313 -
14 Puskas Akos SDS 44,23 -
15 Nahoczki Zsofia ESP 4515 -
16 Varadi Zsoltné GYTK 4760 -
17 Szekeres Sandor HRF 54,33 -
18 Boka Imre ESP 57,83 -
19 Linningerné J. Agnes ETC 64,58 -

20 Nagy Antal HUF 66,53 -



